USBC Tournament 369-Jackpots Event - 8-Strike Winners 7/17/2006 1:42:04 PM

Last Name
Beaver
Bohling
Carter
Cully
Johnson
Marshall
Stewart
Stroud
Zornes

First
Heidi
Diana
Tori
Eryn
Linda
Laura
Donna
Karen
Karen

Prize
$286
$286
$286
$286
$286
$286
$286
$286
$286

Team Dbls Sgls
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Team Date D/S Date

5/19/2006
5/16/2006
6/15/2006
5/22/2006
6/14/2006
6/30/2006
6/14/2006
6/15/2006
6/28/2006

5/20/2006
5/17/2006
6/16/2006
5/23/2006
6/15/2006
7/1/2006

6/15/2006
6/16/2006
6/29/2006

City
Mifflinburg
Crown Point
Corona
Medford
Talbott
Texas City
Lebanon
Victoria

La Porte

State
PA
IN
CA
NY
TN
TX
OR
TX
TX



